10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

RANG LISTA ZA 2022. GODINU

/ NEZVANICNA /

ZAVARKO Vilmo3
BARANJ Congor
KOVACIC Igor
ERNJESI Robert
MILINKOVIC Aleksandar
TEPSA Daniel
VLAJKOV Radovan
ZIVANOVIC Vignja
KLICARIC Bojan
LONCAREVIC Adrijan
JOVETIC Milan
JEVREMOVIC llija
ANDPELKOVIC Jasmina
CIKOS Olivera
LJUBENKOVIC Kristina
JAGLICIC Uros
SIMIJONOVIC Milo3
BODO Renata
VULETIC Milana
JURISIC Milena

SAKIC Mateja
OBRENIC Vladana
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0
0
410
30
0
797
940
490
800
1314
950
1020
390

/770
700
265
631
450

2021
1817
3719
2030
2028
1525
1500
1625
1980
1525
1714
0
0
329
100
701

420

180

2020

O O O OO0 O O O O 0Ol O O O 0O 0o 0ojojo o o

N <A

2019 | UKUPNO

1855
1317
1441
1265
1100
1484
1282

1025
1025

O O O O] 0o

7222
5536
3471
3293
3035
3014
2907
2777
2465
2204
1850
1314
1279
1120
1091
1025
1025

770

700

685

631

630



23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

49

LUKAC Hermina
FRENC Ljiljana
KORMANJOS Dijana
RADATOVIC Hunor
GRUJIC Miona
DOJIC Damir
ZOLNAI Brigita
BOZIN Nemanja
JOKIC Marina
TROSIC Ana
TROSIC Kristina
CERNOS Lana
JUHAS Sasa

MAJSTOROVIC Predrag

PAPIC Uro$

MANDIC Tatjana
BARAC Jelena
MOLNAR Sebastian
KURUC Anja
BLAGOJEVIC Nikola
JEVREMOVIC Avram
OBRADOVIC Novak
PETKOVIC Aleksandar
KURCINAK Gabor
ERDELJAN Marko
SIMONOVIC Slobodan
KANDIC Ljiljana
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GOLOCORBIN Ljiljana
RAJIC Milo3
TROSIC Ivan
NIKOLIC Sandra
EGIC Marko
MARKO Kristijan
TOMIC Danijel
JEVTIC lvana

ZARIN Leona
CVIJANOVIC Tadija
BISAGA Andrija
ZAVARKO Caba
BERETKA Caba
JOCKOV Zarko
STOJANOVIC Pavle
DOROZAN Dragana
HOLOD Hajnal
PASIC Marina
VESELINOVIC Sara
CERNOS Lena
POPOV Zeljana
MEDIC Milica
TRKULJA Milan
VEKIC Goran

CALIC Jovan

SEL Tibor
SKENDEROVIC Pero
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SKENDEROVIC Slaven
RELOTA Teodora
PETROVIC SneZana
HEDBELI Noemi
MILOSAVLJEVIC Ivan
TODOROVIC Nemanija
KEREGPARTO Boris
RAJIC Aleksandar
KONSTANTINOVIC Bojan
JEVREMOVIC Aleksa
KURJAKOV Bogdan
VUKSANOVIC Dragoslav
MALOT Zoltan
LAKETIC Nikola
BERKES I$tvan
STOJKOV Olgica
ANTIC Milica

RELJIC Dragana
MAGDA Sebastian
CALA Zlatko

CUVAR lvana

CALA Zlatka
DANGUBIC Lara
VOJNOVIC Milorad
KEVRESAN Miodrag
POPOV Dalibor

KUZMANOVIC Aleksandar
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MATIJAS Nikola
MUSULIN Nemanja
BAJIC Borislav
JOVANOVIC Mladen
DELIC Olivera
OROS Marijana
VUKELIC Biljana
TADIC Mateja
CUVAR Zeljko
MILOSAVLJEVIC Tamara
PETRIK Aljenka
PAVKOV Ivana
PRIBELJA Maja
MARKO lIvana
KRESOVIC Zdravko
BUKVA Goran
KOVACEVIC Vojislav
STIKOVAC Jovica
JANKOVIC Jovica
BESKA Marko
PANTIC Milovan
GAJIN Dragan
CIMESA Goran
VUJOVIC Marko
RAC Andor
OBROVACKI Dugka
BUDAI Ana
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131 | STANIC Gorica - 20 0 0 0 20
132 | NIKOLIC Dunja 20 0 0 0 20
133 | SOVIC Milica 20 0 0 0 20
134 | KRESOVIC Marija 20 0 0 0 20
135 | MISIC Violeta 20 0 0 0 20
136 | RANISAVLJEV Marijana | 20 0 0 0 - 20
137 | BOGDANOVIC Mima 20 0 0 0 20
138 | SIKE Karolj 12 0 0 0 12
139 | LENDEL Lara 12 0 0 0 12
140 | KOVACIC Predrag 10 0 0 0 10
141 | PETROVIC Milica 10 0 0 0 10

PredloZeni sportisti za kategorizaciju za 2023. godinu

Beograd, 06.01.2025.

Kuglaski savez Srbije



